
Inspection Type No. of DVO* 
inspections 

No. of VPHIS** 
inspections 

No. Non-
compliances 

(DVO 
inspections)

Transport (national - type 
1 and unregistered) 554 555 14
Transport (national - 

dealer) 31 2 0
Transport (international - 

type 2) 412 4 8
Total 2009 997 561 22

Total no. 
transport 

inspections 2009 1558

* District Veterinary Office
**Veterinary Public Health Inspection System 



No. Non-
compliances 

(VPHIS 
inspections)

5

0

0
5


	DVO TRANSPORT INSPECTIONS 2009

